Home Easy

Application Form

Name

Nationality Date of Birth A full circle of insurance products
Mailing Address keeps you covered at all angles.
Contact No. Email

About Your Home

Address
| am the [ ] Tenant 1 Owner
Type of Home [ 1 Apartment [ Villa

Plans and Premiums

] Silver - AED 200 L1 Gold - AED 380

[ Platinum - AED 1,140

[ I Domestic Helper (optional cover) - AED 79

Name

Passport No. Date of Birth

Declaration

| hereby declare to the best of my knowledge and belief that the
above statement and particular are true and correct. | have not
withheld any information material to this proposal whether the subject Te|: 800 4746

has been raised within this proposal form or not. | agree to accept and
conform to the term of the policy when issued. WWW'tameen -ae

e The Company'’s liability does not commence until this proposal has . " . ‘ P rotect
been accepted - O\

e The Company reserves the right to ask for special term or decline ' . yo u r h 0 m e
this proposal.

e Please refer to the policy Terms and Conditions. A specimen copy CO nte ntS
of the policy is available on request.

e If you claim for an itemized article valued at more than AED 10,000,
you will need to provide proof of the article value e.g. official receipt.

Date Proposer’s
Signature

Oman Insurance Company (P.S.C.)
Paid up Capital AED 461,872,125
A,

R Oncs PO, boxss0s. v, Une.  Forward I A i Forward P
Tel.: +971 4 233 7777, www.tameen.ae together Gman Ingurance Company together




Your Home.

Our Easy Protection.

Protecting your home contents that are dear to you has

never been easier or more economical. For a nominal
amount, less than AED 1 per day, you can now protect
a wide range of cherished valuables from accidental
damage and theft.

Add to that covers that protect you against other
liabilities like Tenant’s Liability and Occupier’s Personal
Liabilities and your home is an even safer haven.

Key Features

e Quick quotations

e Simple claims process

e Protection against damage from natural perils
e Liability protection

Key Perils Covered

e Fire, lightning, explosion, earthquake or smoke
e Storm or flood

* Malicious acts or vandalism

e Theft or attempted theft from your home

e Accidental damage

Domestic Helper Optional Cover
For just an additional AED 79 only, this optional cover
extension can protect your liabilities towards your
househelp. This includes:
e Accidental Medical Reimbursement - up to
AED 10,000
e Accidental Death - up to AED 30,000
e Repatriation Expenses - up to AED 5,000

This document is only a summary of the insurance covers offered. For
full terms and conditions, please refer to the policy document available
on our website www.tameen.ae or ask your insurance agent for a copy.

Home is
where the
heart is.

Table of Benefits

Content Limits

Sub-limits for:

Jewellery

Contents Temporarily Removed

Loss of Rent & Alternative Accommodation
Personal belongings

Loss or Theft of Money

Replacement of Locks & keys

Spoilage of Food in deep freezer

Loss of documents-Passport, driving license, work permit
and Residence permit

Occupiers Personal Liability
Tenant’s Liability

Fatal Injury Cover

Second Medical Opinion

Premium

Silver

50,000

12,500
10,000
15,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
2,000

2,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
100,000
Included

200

100,000

25,000
20,000
30,000
12,000
2,500
1,500
2,500

2,000

2,000,000
1,000,000
100,000
Included

380

Platinum

300,000

75,000
60,000
90,000
25,000
3,000
2,500
3,000

2,000

2,000,000
1,000,000
100,000
Included

1,140

All figures in AED



