Home Easy Application Form

Name

Nationality	Date of Birth		
Mailing Address			
Contact No.	Email		
About Your Home			
Address			
I am the	Tenant Owner		
Type of Home	🗆 Apartment 🛛 Villa		
Plans and Premiums			
Silver - AED 200	Gold - AED 380		
Platinum - AED 1,140			
Domestic Helper (option	al cover) - AED 79		
Name			
Passport No.	Date of Birth		

Declaration

I hereby declare to the best of my knowledge and belief that the above statement and particular are true and correct. I have not withheld any information material to this proposal whether the subject has been raised within this proposal form or not. I agree to accept and conform to the term of the policy when issued.

- The Company's liability does not commence until this proposal has been accepted
- The Company reserves the right to ask for special term or decline this proposal.
- Please refer to the policy Terms and Conditions. A specimen copy of the policy is available on request.
- If you claim for an itemized article valued at more than AED 10,000, you will need to provide proof of the article value e.g. official receipt.

Date

Proposer's Signature

A full circle of insurance products keeps you covered at all angles.



Tel: 800 4746 www.tameen.ae



Home

Protect your home contents





Orden Insurance Company (F.S.C.)
Paid up Capital AED 461,872,125
C.R. 41952, I.A. No. 9 dated 24/12/19
Head Office: P.O. Box 5209, Dubai, U.
Tel.: +971 4 233 7777, www.tameen.

تستاب التابين Forward Important of together

Your Home. Our Easy Protection.

Protecting your home contents that are dear to you has never been easier or more economical. For a nominal amount, less than AED 1 per day, you can now protect a wide range of cherished valuables from accidental damage and theft.

Add to that covers that protect you against other liabilities like Tenant's Liability and Occupier's Personal Liabilities and your home is an even safer haven.

Key Features

- Quick quotations
- Simple claims process
- Protection against damage from natural perils
- Liability protection

Key Perils Covered

- Fire, lightning, explosion, earthquake or smoke
- Storm or flood
- Malicious acts or vandalism
- Theft or attempted theft from your home
- Accidental damage

Domestic Helper Optional Cover

For just an additional AED 79 only, this optional cover extension can protect your liabilities towards your househelp. This includes:

- Accidental Medical Reimbursement up to AED 10,000
- Accidental Death up to AED 30,000
- Repatriation Expenses up to AED 5,000

This document is only a summary of the insurance covers offered. For full terms and conditions, please refer to the policy document available on our website www.tameen.ae or ask your insurance agent for a copy.



Table of Benefits	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Content Limits	50,000	100,000	300,000
Sub-limits for:			
Jewellery	12,500	25,000	75,000
Contents Temporarily Removed	10,000	20,000	60,000
Loss of Rent & Alternative Accommodation	15,000	30,000	90,000
Personal belongings	3,000	12,000	25,000
Loss or Theft of Money	2,000	2,500	3,000
Replacement of Locks & keys	1,000	1,500	2,500
Spoilage of Food in deep freezer	2,000	2,500	3,000
Loss of documents-Passport, driving license, work permit and Residence permit	2,000	2,000	2,000
Occupiers Personal Liability	1,000,000	2,000,000	2,000,000
Tenant's Liability	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000
Fatal Injury Cover	100,000	100,000	100,000
Second Medical Opinion	Included	Included	Included
Premium	200	380	1,140

All figures in AED